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EAST AFRICAN TEA TRADE ASSOCIATION 
Tea Trade Centre – Nyerere Avenue. P.O. Box 85174-80100 Mombasa, Kenya 

Tel: +254 41 2228460 / 2220093 / 2312336 / 2312337 
Cell: +254 722 208699 / 0733 208700 

E-mail: info@eatta.co.ke; Web: www.eatta.com 
MOMBASA TEA AUCTIONS 

Schedule Of Weekly Sales 
July 2023 – January 2024 

KENYAN PUBLIC HOLIDAY USA FEDERAL HOLIDAYS 
Thursday, 10th October 2023 – Huduma Day  Tuesday, 4th July, 2023 – Independence Day 
Friday, 20th October 2023 – Mashujaa Day  Monday, 4th September, 2023 – Labor Day  
Tuesday, 12th December, 2023 – Jamhuri Day Monday, 9th October, 2023 – Columbus Day  
Monday 25th December, 2023 – Christmas Day  Friday, 10th November, 2023 – Veteran Day 
Tuesday 26th December, 2023 – Utamaduni Day  Thursday, 23rd November, 2023 – Thanksgiving Day  
Monday 1st January, 2024 – New Year’s  Monday 25th December, 2023 – Christmas Day 
 Monday 1st January, 2024 – New Year’s 
 Monday 15th January 2024 – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 
***Note – The schedule may vary from time to time subject to situations arising and following consultation between the sub-associations. 

SALE 

NO 

DUST 

GRADES 

LEAF 

GRADES 

SECONDARY 

GRADES 

CATALOGUE 

CLOSING 

PROMPT 

 DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY 
27 03.07.2023 Mon 04.07.2023 Tue 05.07.2023 Wed 15.06.2023 Thu 17.07.2023 Mon 

28 10.07.2023 Mon 11.07.2023 Tue 12.07.2023 Wed 22.06.2023 Thu 24.07.2023 Mon 

29 17.07.2023 Mon 18.07.2023 Tue 19.07.2023 Wed 28.06.2023 Wed 31.07.2023 Mon 

30 24.07.2023 Mon 25.07.2023 Tue 26.07.2023 Wed 06.07.2023 Thu 07.08.2023 Mon 

           

31 31.07.2023 Mon 01.08.2023 Tue 02.08.2023 Wed 13.07.2023 Thu 14.08.2023 Mon 

32 07.08.2023 Mon 08.08.2023 Tue 09.08.2023 Wed 20.07.2023 Thu 21.08.2023 Mon 

33 14.08.2023 Mon 15.08.2023 Tue 16.08.2023 Wed 27.07.2023 Thu 28.08.2023 Mon 

34 21.08.2023 Mon 22.08.2023 Tue 23.08.2023 Wed 03.08.2023 Thu 04.09.2023 Mon 

35 28.08.2023 Mon 29.08.2023 Tue 30.08.2023 Wed 10.08.2023 Thu 11.09.2023 Mon 

           

36 04.09.2023 Mon 05.09.2023 Tue 06.09.2023 Wed 17.08.2023 Thu 18.09.2023 Mon 

37 11.09.2023 Mon 12.09.2023 Tue 13.09.2023 Wed 24.08.2023 Thu 25.09.2023 Mon 

38 18.09.2023 Mon 19.09.2023 Tue 20.09.2023 Wed 31.08.2023 Thu 02.10.2023 Mon 

39 25.09.2023 Mon 26.09.2023 Tue 27.09.2023 Wed 07.09.2023 Thu 09.10.2023 Mon 

           

40 02.10.2023 Mon 03.10.2023 Tue 04.10.2023 Wed 14.09.2023 Thu 17.10.2023 Tue 

41 11.10.2023 Wed 09.10.2023 Mon 11.10.2023 Wed 21.09.2023 Thu 24.10.2023 Tue 

42 16.10.2023 Mon 17.10.2023 Tue 18.10.2023 Wed 28.09.2023 Thu 31.10.2023 Tue 

43 23.10.2023 Mon 24.10.2023 Tue 25.10.2023 Wed 05.10.2023 Thu 06.11.2023 Mon 

44 30.10.2023 Mon 31.10.2023 Tue 01.11.2023 Wed 12.10.2023 Thu 13.11.2023 Mon 

           

45 06.11.2023 Mon 07.11.2023 Tue 08.11.2023 Wed 18.10.2023 Wed 20.11.2023 Mon 

46 13.11.2023 Mon 14.11.2023 Tue 15.11.2023 Wed 26.10.2023 Thu 27.11.2023 Mon 

47 20.11.2023 Mon 21.11.2023 Tue 22.11.2023 Wed 02.11.2023 Thu 04.12.2023 Mon 

48 27.11.2023 Mon 28.11.2023 Tue 29.11.2023 Wed 09.11.2023 Thu 11.12.2023 Mon 

           

49 04.12.2023 Mon 05.12.2023 Tue 06.12.2023 Wed 16.11.2023 Thu 19.12.2023 Tue 

50 13.12.2023 Wed 11.12.2023 Tue 13.12.2023 Wed 23.11.2023 Thu 27.12.2023 Wed 

51 18.12.2023 Mon 19.12.2023 Tue 20.12.2023 Wed 30.11.2023 Thu 04.01.2024 Thu 

           

01 03.01.2024 Wed 02.01.2024 Tue 03.01.2024 Wed 07.12.2023 Thu 15.01.2024 Mon 

02 08.01.2024 Mon 09.01.2024 Tue 10.01.2024 Wed 14.12.2023 Thu 22.01.2024 Mon 

03 15.01.2024 Mon 16.01.2024 Tue 17.01.2024 Wed 21.12.2023 Thu 29.01.2024 Mon 

04 22.01.2024 Mon 23.01.2024 Tue 24.01.2024 Wed 04.01.2024 Thu 05.02.2024 Mon 

05 29.01.2024 Mon 30.01.2024 Tue 31.01.2024 Wed 11.01.2024 Thu 12.02.2024 Mon 


